YORK COLLEGE OF THE CITY UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK

94-20 Guy R. Brewer Blvd., Jamaica, NY 11451
www.york.cuny.edu

WINTER SESSION 2009 CALENDAR

Monday December 1, 2008
Monday December 22, 2008
Tuesday December 23, 2008
Wed. — Thurs.. December 24-25, 2008
Friday December 26, 2008
Wednesday December 31, 2008
Thursday January 1, 2009
Friday January 2, 2009
Tuesday January 6, 2009
Friday January 9, 2009
Thursday January 15, 2009
Monday January 19, 2009
Tuesday January 20, 2009
Wednesday January 21, 2009

*Students may still be liable for tuition.

First day of registration.
Last day of registration.
Deregistration for non-payment for Winter Session.
College is closed.
Last day for 100% refund.
College is closed.
College is closed.
First day of classes.
Late Registration and Program Changes.
*Last day for 50% refund.
*Last day for 25% refund.
*Last day to withdraw from a course(s) WITHOUT
a “W?” grade.
*Last day to withdraw from a course(s) WITH a “W” grade.
College is closed.
Last day of classes.
Last day to rescind a Pass/Fail option.
Final Examinations.




